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REGION 1 - NORTH  Lisa Day  
UFCW Local 1445, emday1974@verizon.net
REGION 1 - NORTH  Ellen Jordan  
UFCW Local 328, ellen@ufcw328.org
REGION 1 - SOUTH  Sherry Van Dyk  
UFCW Local 1245, svandyk@local1245.com
REGION 1 - SOUTH  Fallon Ager Nelson  
Local 338 RWDSU UFCW, fager@local338.com
REGION 1 - SOUTH  Agueda Arias  
UFCW Local 888, aarias@ufcw888.org
REGION 2 - NORTH  Gail Heath  
UFCW
REGION 4  Jessica Gibbons  
UFCW Local 75, jgibbons@fuse.net
REGION 5  Nancy Parker  
UFCW Local 655, nparker@ufcw655.org
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UFCW Local 1995, jbryant@ufcw1995.org
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UFCW Local 1000, localo!ce@ufcw1000.org
REGION 6  Jeanine Owusu  
UFCW Local 789, jeanine@ufcw789.org
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REGION 8 - NORTH  Lynda Hart 
UFCW Local 555 , lyndahart@ufcw555.com
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REGION 8 - CENTRAL  Sylvia Pino  
UFCW Local 5, Sylviaf.Pino@gmail.com
RWDSU COUNCIL  Tina Buonaugurio  
RWDSU NE Joint Board, bosselait@nejb.org
RWDSU COUNCIL  Cassandra Berrocal  
Local 3 RWDSU UFCW, MOC5658@aol.com
ICWUC COUNCIL  Mary Davis  
ICWUC of the UFCW, mdavis@icwuc.org
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Local 995C, jackierallen@sbcglobal.net
ICWUC COUNCIL  Lynn Knaak  
UFCW Int’l Union, lmk10@sbcglobal.net
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UFCW Local 147T, Soupi711@aol.com
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